
LEŚNIK JESIEŃ
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Korbielów DATA:03.09.2016 .r DYSTANS:MARATON 
 

KATEGORIA: OPEN 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto Wynik KAT/MC

1 41 PAWEŁ PRZYBYŁA M 1984 PL SZCZYRK SZCZYRK 05:32:57
2 37 MARIUSZ NOWAK M 1984 PL BIELSKO-BIAŁA 05:35:44
3 16 TOMASZ JADCZYK M 1984 PL TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 05:39:02
4 6 MARIUSZ CIAPA M 1987 PL WICHRY BESKIDU T.R. BABICA 05:41:18
5 7 MICHAŁ CZYŻ M 1991 PL ZŁOTÓW 05:49:26
6 23 KRZYSZTOF KOKOT M 1974 PL HRMAX ŻORY ŻORY 05:58:51
7 25 JĘDRZEJ KONWERSKI M 1982 PL SIDZINA 06:03:00
8 56 TAMARA MIELOCH K 1977 PL PODKOWA LEŚNA 06:06:58
9 53 PAWEŁ WAŚKO M 1973 PL CENTRUM MASAŻU BIELSKO BIAŁA 06:16:00
10 26 ARKADIUSZ KOŹMIN M 1975 PL BIELSKO-BIAŁA 06:35:00
11 42 JOANNA PYREK K 1981 PL KRAKÓW 06:36:09
12 11 PATRYK GANSEL M 1989 PL  MUFLON TEAM CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE 06:38:23
13 51 ROMAN TRZCIELIŃSKI M 1953 PL WARSZAWA 06:45:46
14 15 ANNA HODUŃ K 1995 PL SŁOMNIKI 06:45:51
15 58 LESZEK PŁAWECKI M 1973 PL PSZCZYNA BIEGA PSZCZYNA 06:53:23
16 21 JOANNA KŁAPACZ K 1977 PL KĘCKIE HARPAGANY MALEC 06:57:19
17 35 BARTOSZ MYCH M 1978 PL STREFA F TYCHY 07:02:13
18 18 MARCIN JANKOWSKI M 1984 PL ADPP BIELSKO- BIAŁA 07:08:42
19 22 TOMASZ KŁUDKIEWICZ M 1981 PL DYSTANS LESZNO LESZNO 07:15:21
20 39 KONRAD OSIŃSKI M 1976 PL FC BOBO GODZISZKA 07:27:42
21 24 GRZEGORZ KONIK M 1969 PL ZADYSZKA OŚWIĘCIM PRZECISZÓW 07:33:44
22 36 DANIEL NIEMCZOK M 1981 PL PKO BANK POLSKI IMIELIN 07:39:31
23 55 PRZEMYSŁAW ZIELIŃSKI M 1979 PL RADOMSKO 07:39:58
24 38 MATEUSZ OCHOCKI M 1981 PL OLDBOJ ŁUSZCZANOWICE KLESZCZÓW 07:48:28
25 48 MARIUSZ STĘPIEŃ M 1974 PL PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 07:49:19
26 32 ZBYSZEK LORENC M 1971 PL TWORÓG 07:53:40
27 4 BARBARA CHRZANOWSKA K 1984 PL ZDZIERAJ KAPCIE WWW.AGATSU.PL BĘDZIN 07:53:43
28 28 ŁUKASZ KULAS M 1980 PL BIERUŃ 07:54:11
29 43 PRZEMYSŁAW RAJKOWSKI M 1971 PL EKIPA MARCINA PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 07:55:04
30 30 KRISTIJAN LEITNER M 1972 HR IND ZAGREB 07:55:31
31 54 MAGDALENA ZARZYCKA-JASIK K 1980 PL BABY-DOLL.PL BĘDZIN 07:59:14
32 34 ERNEST MIROSŁAW M 1975 PL KRAKÓW 07:59:26
33 52 JAROSŁAW WARDYŃSKI M 1971 PL ŚWIAT MARATOŃCZYKA KOŻUCHÓW PODBRZEZIE DOLNE 08:00:49
34 29 WALDEMAR LANGER M 1967 PL WSOWL WROCLAW LESZNO 08:06:23
35 12 RAFAŁ GÓRECKI M 1978 PL DYSTANS LESZNO LESZNO 08:08:56
36 10 MARIUSZ FRANCUZ M 1972 PL KRAKOW 08:09:24
37 2 MICHAŁ BĘDKOWSKI M 1995 PL AZS UJK KROCZYCE 08:10:30
38 49 RAFAŁ STOBRAWA M 1978 PL DART BLACHOWNIA BLACHOWNIA 08:10:31
39 5 AGNIESZKA CHWAŁOWSKA K 1978 PL FUDU SPORT TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 08:21:49
40 46 AGATA SOWIŃSKA K 1985 PL #JANADALTYMZYJE KATOWICE 08:23:09
41 45 TOMASZ SOLECKI M 1979 PL GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO BIERUŃ 08:23:09
42 3 JACEK BOGUCKI M 1991 PL KATOWICE 08:41:38
43 13 KATARZYNA GRZEGORZEK K 1985 PL WAPIENICKI TEAM BIELSKO-BIAŁA 08:44:08
44 19 JACEK KAPELA M 1978 PL PŁOCK 08:44:11
45 8 KAMIL DZIUBECKI M 1984 PL FUDU&CO.SPORT TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 09:11:35
46 14 MONIKA HAUTON K 1979 PL NIE TERAZ, POTEM SOSNOWIEC 09:36:37
47 57 PIOTR DURA M 1969 PL PKB ENDORFINA RAKÓW 09:57:08
48 40 PIOTR PIASECKI M 1979 PL T.G. SOKÓŁ ZAKOPANE PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 09:57:20
49 47 ZDZISŁAW SPYRA M 1976 PL ŚLĄSKA OFICYNA DRUKARSKA PSZCZYNA DNF
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LEŚNIK JESIEŃ
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Korbielów DATA:03.09.2016 .r DYSTANS:MARATON 
 

KATEGORIA: K 

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto Wynik KAT/MC

1 56 TAMARA MIELOCH K 1977 PL PODKOWA LEŚNA 06:06:58
2 42 JOANNA PYREK K 1981 PL KRAKÓW 06:36:09
3 15 ANNA HODUŃ K 1995 PL SŁOMNIKI 06:45:51
4 21 JOANNA KŁAPACZ K 1977 PL KĘCKIE HARPAGANY MALEC 06:57:19
5 4 BARBARA CHRZANOWSKA K 1984 PL ZDZIERAJ KAPCIE WWW.AGATSU.PL BĘDZIN 07:53:43
6 54 MAGDALENA ZARZYCKA-JASIK K 1980 PL BABY-DOLL.PL BĘDZIN 07:59:14
7 5 AGNIESZKA CHWAŁOWSKA K 1978 PL FUDU SPORT TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 08:21:49
8 46 AGATA SOWIŃSKA K 1985 PL #JANADALTYMZYJE KATOWICE 08:23:09
9 13 KATARZYNA GRZEGORZEK K 1985 PL WAPIENICKI TEAM BIELSKO-BIAŁA 08:44:08
10 14 MONIKA HAUTON K 1979 PL NIE TERAZ, POTEM SOSNOWIEC 09:36:37
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LEŚNIK JESIEŃ
MIEJSCOWOŚĆ: Korbielów DATA:03.09.2016 .r DYSTANS:MARATON 
 

KATEGORIA: M

Lp Nr Imie Nazwisko Płeć Rok Kraj Klub Miasto Wynik KAT/MC

1 41 PAWEŁ PRZYBYŁA M 1984 PL SZCZYRK SZCZYRK 05:32:57
2 37 MARIUSZ NOWAK M 1984 PL BIELSKO-BIAŁA 05:35:44
3 16 TOMASZ JADCZYK M 1984 PL TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 05:39:02
4 6 MARIUSZ CIAPA M 1987 PL WICHRY BESKIDU T.R. BABICA 05:41:18
5 7 MICHAŁ CZYŻ M 1991 PL ZŁOTÓW 05:49:26
6 23 KRZYSZTOF KOKOT M 1974 PL HRMAX ŻORY ŻORY 05:58:51
7 25 JĘDRZEJ KONWERSKI M 1982 PL SIDZINA 06:03:00
8 53 PAWEŁ WAŚKO M 1973 PL CENTRUM MASAŻU BIELSKO BIAŁA 06:16:00
9 26 ARKADIUSZ KOŹMIN M 1975 PL BIELSKO-BIAŁA 06:35:00
10 11 PATRYK GANSEL M 1989 PL  MUFLON TEAM CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE 06:38:23
11 51 ROMAN TRZCIELIŃSKI M 1953 PL WARSZAWA 06:45:46
12 58 LESZEK PŁAWECKI M 1973 PL PSZCZYNA BIEGA PSZCZYNA 06:53:23
13 35 BARTOSZ MYCH M 1978 PL STREFA F TYCHY 07:02:13
14 18 MARCIN JANKOWSKI M 1984 PL ADPP BIELSKO- BIAŁA 07:08:42
15 22 TOMASZ KŁUDKIEWICZ M 1981 PL DYSTANS LESZNO LESZNO 07:15:21
16 39 KONRAD OSIŃSKI M 1976 PL FC BOBO GODZISZKA 07:27:42
17 24 GRZEGORZ KONIK M 1969 PL ZADYSZKA OŚWIĘCIM PRZECISZÓW 07:33:44
18 36 DANIEL NIEMCZOK M 1981 PL PKO BANK POLSKI IMIELIN 07:39:31
19 55 PRZEMYSŁAW ZIELIŃSKI M 1979 PL RADOMSKO 07:39:58
20 38 MATEUSZ OCHOCKI M 1981 PL OLDBOJ ŁUSZCZANOWICE KLESZCZÓW 07:48:28
21 48 MARIUSZ STĘPIEŃ M 1974 PL PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 07:49:19
22 32 ZBYSZEK LORENC M 1971 PL TWORÓG 07:53:40
23 28 ŁUKASZ KULAS M 1980 PL BIERUŃ 07:54:11
24 43 PRZEMYSŁAW RAJKOWSKI M 1971 PL EKIPA MARCINA PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 07:55:04
25 30 KRISTIJAN LEITNER M 1972 HR IND ZAGREB 07:55:31
26 34 ERNEST MIROSŁAW M 1975 PL KRAKÓW 07:59:26
27 52 JAROSŁAW WARDYŃSKI M 1971 PL ŚWIAT MARATOŃCZYKA KOŻUCHÓW PODBRZEZIE DOLNE 08:00:49
28 29 WALDEMAR LANGER M 1967 PL WSOWL WROCLAW LESZNO 08:06:23
29 12 RAFAŁ GÓRECKI M 1978 PL DYSTANS LESZNO LESZNO 08:08:56
30 10 MARIUSZ FRANCUZ M 1972 PL KRAKOW 08:09:24
31 2 MICHAŁ BĘDKOWSKI M 1995 PL AZS UJK KROCZYCE 08:10:30
32 49 RAFAŁ STOBRAWA M 1978 PL DART BLACHOWNIA BLACHOWNIA 08:10:31
33 45 TOMASZ SOLECKI M 1979 PL GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO BIERUŃ 08:23:09
34 3 JACEK BOGUCKI M 1991 PL KATOWICE 08:41:38
35 19 JACEK KAPELA M 1978 PL PŁOCK 08:44:11
36 8 KAMIL DZIUBECKI M 1984 PL FUDU&CO.SPORT TEAM PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 09:11:35
37 57 PIOTR DURA M 1969 PL PKB ENDORFINA RAKÓW 09:57:08
38 40 PIOTR PIASECKI M 1979 PL T.G. SOKÓŁ ZAKOPANE PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI 09:57:20
39 47 ZDZISŁAW SPYRA M 1976 PL ŚLĄSKA OFICYNA DRUKARSKA PSZCZYNA DNF
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